
REAL FEDERACION COLOMBOFILA ESPAÑOLA

LICENCIA DE PALOMAS (Anillas nido) 2.022

TERRITORIAL CANTIDAD DESDE HASTA

CASTILLA LA MANCHA 5.500 1 5.500

CASTILLA Y LEON 6.500 5.501 12.000

EUSKADI 5.000 12.001 17.000

EXTREMEÑA 3.600 17.001 20.600

GALLEGA 20.200 20.601 40.800

MADRID 18.900 40.801 59.700

MURCIA 4.500 59.701 64.200

VALENCIA 22.000 64.201 86.200

ANDALUZA 55.000 86.201 141.200

ARAGONESA 8.000 141.201 149.200

BALEAR 30.500 149.201 179.700

CATALUÑA 5.000 179.701 184.700

ASTURIAS 12.500 184.701 197.200

CANTABRIA 7.800 197.201 205.000

CANARIAS 86.000 205.001 291.000

NAVARRA 1.300 291.001 292.300

CATALUÑA 12.620 292.301 304.920

MADRID 100 304.921 305.020

CATALUÑA 1.000 305.021 306.020

ANDALUZA 1.200 306.021 307.220

ARCHIVOS RFCE 20 307.221 307.240

BALEAR 500 307.241 307.740

MURCIA 200 307.741 307.940

CATALUÑA 500 307.941 308.440

ANDALUCIA 80 308.441 308.520

EUSKADI 300 308.521 308.820

CASTILLA Y LEON 140 308.821 308.960

CATALUÑA 200 308.961 309.160

ANDALUCIA 600 309.161 309.760

VALENCIA 1.000 309.761 310.760

ANDALUCIA 260 310.760 311.020

BALEAR 400 311.021 311.420

CASTILLA Y LEON 180 311.421 311.600

ASTURIAS 200 311.601 311.800



TOTAL 311.800


